
Yr13 Mocks Timetable February - March 2022

Day Reg Period 1 Period 2 Exam Rooms
No: of 

students
LS Rooms Period 3 Period 5 Exam Rooms

No: of 
students

LS Rooms

Monday 28th February C/HALL
17                                
12                               
18

11,12,13
Exams 

continue
C/HALL

32                                                                     
7

11,12

Tuesday 1st March C/HALL

31                                             
25                             
5                              
6                            
1                      

11,12,14
Exams 

continue
C/HALL

15                                          
53                      

11,12,13

Wednesday 2nd March C/HALL
31                              
44                                           
5                             

11,12,13,14
Exams 

continue
C/HALL

 37                    
15

11

Thursday 3rd March

    ROOM 94                                                 
CONNOLLY HALL                               
CONNOLLY HALL                                         
CONNOLLY HALL                                           
CONNOLLY HALL                                                                                                     

 10                                          
3                            

25                               
22                                
13                               

11,12,14
Exams 

continue
CONNOLLY HALL                                                                            

ROOM 96
46                                  
7                           

11,12,13,14

Friday 4th March C/HALL

4                           
36                               
9                            
1                                                                       

11,12,14
Exams 

continue
C/HALL

13                                
tbc

11

Br
ea

k

Br
ea

k

W
KA

2hr05 slot - start 13.052hr05 slot - start 09.05 

Dance (2hrs30)                                                                                            
Physics (2hrs15)                                                                   
Spanish (2hrs40)                                                                   
Sociology clash                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Chemistry (2hrs15)                                                                                                                    
Law (2hrs)                                                                                                                                                              

DT Product Design (2hrs30)                                                                                         

Film (2hrs)                                                                               
Catch up session for absentees  if 

required                                                                                                                   

Psychology (2hrs)                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
Music (2hrs)                                                                

Further Maths (1hr30)                                              
Language & Literature (2hrs30)                                                                   

English Literature (3hrs)

Geography (1hr30)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
Medical Science (1hr30)

Biology (2hrs15)                                                             
History (2hrs30)                                                                 

Computer Science (2hrs30)                                                                
French (2hrs40)                                                                    

Further Maths Clash                                                                                                      

 Music Tech (2hrs25)                                                                                 
German (2hrs30)                                                                                                                          
Sociology (2hrs)                                                                                                    

Politics (2hrs)                                                                      
PE  (2hrs)                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Classical Civilisation (1hr45)                                                            
Maths (2hrs)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Economics (2hrs)                                                                
Religious Studies (2hrs)                                                                                 

Period 4


