

## Yr13 Mocks Timetable February - March 2022

			2hr05 slot - start 0						2hr05 slot - start 13.05						
	Day	Reg	Period 1	Period 2	Exam Rooms	No: of students	LS Rooms		Period 3		Period 4	Period 5	Exam Rooms	No: of students	LS Rooms
WKA	Monday 28th February	Further Maths (1hr30) Language & Literature (2hrs30) English Literature (3hrs)			C/HALL	17 12 18	11,12,13	Break	Exams continue		Geography (1h Medical Science (		C/HALL	32 7	11,12
	Tuesday 1st March	Biology (2hrs15) History (2hrs30) Computer Science (2hrs30) French (2hrs40) Further Maths Clash		C/HALL	31 25 5 6	11,12,14	Exams continue			Classical Civilisation (1hr45) Maths (2hrs)		C/HALL	15 53	11,12,13	
	Wednesday 2nd March	Chemistry (2hrs15) Law (2hrs) DT Product Design (2hrs30)		C/HALL	31 44 5	11,12,13,14	Exams continue		Break	Economics (2h Religious Studies	•	C/HALL	37 15	11	
	Thursday 3rd March	Music Tech (2hrs25) German (2hrs30) Sociology (2hrs) Politics (2hrs) PE (2hrs)		ROOM 94 CONNOLLY HALL CONNOLLY HALL CONNOLLY HALL CONNOLLY HALL	10 3 25 22 13	11,12,14	Exams continue			Psychology (2h Music (2hrs		CONNOLLY HALL ROOM 96	46 7	11,12,13,14	
	Friday 4th March	Dance (2hrs30) Physics (2hrs15) Spanish (2hrs40) Sociology clash		C/HALL	4 36 9 1	11,12,14	Exams continue			Film (2hrs) Catch up session for al required		C/HALL	13 tbc	11	